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An Authority constituted under section 20 the Real Estate (Regulation and Development) Act, 2016  
Act No. 16 of 2016 Passed by the Parliament of India 

भू/संपदा (विनियमि और विकास) अधिनियम, 2016 की िारा 20 के अर्तगर् गठिर् प्राधिकरण  
भारर् की संसद द्िारा पाररर् 2016 का अधिनियम संखयांक 16 

1 
 

BEFORE THE HARYANA REAL ESTATE REGULATORY  

AUTHORITY, GURUGRAM 
TIME : 12:00 NOON 

ROOM NO. 107 
CAUSE LIST DATED 21.01.2026 

 

CASES FOR REPLY  

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

ROF INFRATECH AND HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED 

PROJECT NAME  ROF NORMANTION PARK 
 

1 
CR/5197/2025 Sybex Support Services Private Limited 

V/S ROF Infratech and Housing Private 
Limited 

Mr. Gaurav Bhardwaj 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

PAREENA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 

PROJECT NAME  MICASA 
 

2 
CR/5101/2025 Amit Mittal V/S Pareena Infrastructure 

Private Limited 
Mr. Mohit Kumar 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

BPTP LIMITED 

PROJECT NAME  BPTP AMSTORIA VERTI- GREENS 
 

3 
CR/4849/2025 Bhavya Monga V/S BPTP Limited & 

Investoxpert & Head CRM at 
Investoxpert & Mohit Panwar 

Mr. Aditya Varshney 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

LANDMARK APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 

PROJECT NAME  LANDMARK CYBERPARK 
 

4 
CR/5286/2025 Surinder Sharma V/S Landmark 

Apartments Private Limited 
Dr. Birender Singh 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

PITRACHAYA BUILDWELL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 

PROJECT NAME  DEV LUXURY FLOORS  
 

5 
CR/5393/2025 Manoj V/S Pitrachaya Buildwell 

Developers Private Limited 
In Person 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

SIGNATURE GLOBAL HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED 

PROJECT NAME  SIGNATURE GLOBAL PARK IV      
 

6 
CR/4195/2025 Suman Devi V/S Signature Global Homes 

Private Limited 
In Person 
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NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

ILD MILLENNIUM PRIVATE LIMITED 

PROJECT NAME  ILD GREENS      
 

7 
CR/4467/2025 Praveen Chouhan V/S ILD Millennium 

Private Limited 
Mr. Yoginder Singh 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

ILD MILLENNIUM PRIVATE LIMITED 

PROJECT NAME  ILD GREENS  
8 CR/4332/2025 Jitendra Kumar V/S ILD Millennium 

Private Limited 
Mr. Prashant Sheoran 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

STERNAL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 

PROJECT NAME  SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY 81      
 

9 
CR/5363/2025 Rohit Sharma and Arti Sharma V/S 

Sternal Buildcon Private Limited 
Mr. Jaswant Katariya 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

ROF INFRATECH AND HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED 

PROJECT NAME  ROF NORMANTON PARK      
 

10 
CR/5463/2025 Rakesh Kumar V/S ROF Infratech and 

Housing Private Limited 
Mr. Apoorv Yadav 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

BRAHMA CITY PRIVATE LIMITED 

PROJECT NAME  INSPIRE      
 

11 
CR/5456/2025 Devendra Kumar V/S Brahma City 

Private Limited & K&T Reality Services 
Private Limited  

Mr. Anil Prakash 
Gupta 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

TULSIANI CONSTRUCTIONS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

PROJECT NAME  EASY HOMES      
 

12 
CR/5374/2025 Sunil Kumar Kaushik V/S Tulsiani 

Constructions and Developers Private 
Limited 

In Person 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

MRG INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED 

PROJECT NAME  THE MERIDIAN 
 

13 
CR/5578/2025 Konchok Thinles and Jigmet Lamo V/S 

MRG Infrabuild Private Limited 
Mr. Kanish Bangia 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

AMEYA COMMERCIAL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 

PROJECT NAME  SAPPHIRE 57 
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14 CR/4906/2025 AKJ Attorneys & Solitors LLP V/S 
Ameya Commercial Projects Private 

Limited 

Mr. Apoorv Jain 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

SAVYASACHI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  AMAYA GREENS 
15 CR/5521/2025 Rajinder Singh V/S Savyasachi 

Infrastructure Private Limited 
Mr. Pankaj Kumar 

Yadav    

16 CR/5520/2025 Jitender Kumar and Hitesh Pratap Singh 
V/S Savyasachi Infrastructure Private 

Limited 

Mr. Pankaj Kumar 

Yadav    

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

NEO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  NEO SQUARE  
17 CR/5593/2025 Pankaj Kapoor and Anju Kapoor and 

Sanjeev Kapoor and Asha Kapoor V/S 
NEO Developers Private Limited 

Mr. Anand Dabas    

18 CR/5614/2025 Ravi Malik and Nishigandha Mandhare 
V/S NEO Developers Private Limited 

Mr. Anand Dabas    

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

VATIKA LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  VATIKA TRADE CENTRE  
19 CR/5543/2025 Ravindra Nath Kacker and Reena Kacker 

V/S Vatika Limited & Anil Bhalla & 
Gautam Bhalla 

Mr. KK Kohli 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

GLS INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  CENTRAL AVENUE  
20 CR/5453/2025 Nitika V/S GLS Infraprojects Private 

Limited 
Mr. Gaurav Sharma  

21 CR/5447/2025 Ankur Singh V/S GLS Infraprojects 
Private Limited 

Mr. Gaurav Sharma  

 

FIRST HEARING CASES 
NAME OF  

THE BUILDER 
GODREJ HIGHVIEW LLP 

PROJECT NAME  GODREJ NATURE PLUS 
22 CR/6473/2025 Neeraj Arora V/S Godrej Highview LLP 

& Aum Shri Hotel and Resorts & Thirty-
Three South Hills LLP & Godrej 

Mr. KK Kohli 
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Properties Limited & Deependra Singh & 
Gautam Babbar & Abhijeet Sindhu 

23 CR/6093/2025 Minu Sharma and Vikas Sharma V/S 
Godrej Highview LLP & Aum Shri Hotel 
and Resorts & Thirty-Three South Hills 

LLP & Godrej Properties Limited & 
Deependra Singh & Gautam Babbar & 

Abhijeet Sindhu 

Mr. KK Kohli 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

MANGLAM MULTIPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  MIXED LAND USE 
 

24 
CR/6407/2025 Pallavi Agarwal V/S Manglam Multiplex 

Private Limited & Dharmendra Kumar 
Pal & Nitin Khanna & Pankaj Bansal & 

Ajay Nambiar  

Ms. Pooja Sareen 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

DLF COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES  

PROJECT NAME  DLF STAR MALL 
 

25 
CR/6358/2025 Roohi Thakur V/S DLF Commercial 

Enterprises & DLF Universal Limited & 
DLF Limited & Rajiv Singh  

Mr. Prerak Khurana 

 

 

NOTE : FOR ORDERS, CAUSE LIST AND OTHER INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE i.e. 

WWW.HARYANARERA.GOV.IN                    

For : Secretary   
             HARERA, Gurugram 

 

http://www.haryanarera.gov.in/

